Today’s small and medium-sized businesses (SMBs) expect a higher level of performance from
their networks—more connections to support diverse applications, fewer network disruptions,
easier management and a greater degree of network security. The ZyXEL GS1920 Series of
switches fulfills these expectations with support for 24/48 100/1000BASE-T PoE Plus or non-PoE
copper ports, as well as non-blocking performance and high-power budget support to facilitate a
greater number of network connections.
The ZyXEL GS1920 Series offers network protection features and comprehensive access
management functions to establish a reliable and secure network environment. To create a

	 ■ Password configuration
	 ■ ZyXEL AP Configurator (ZAC) access
Inter-device Features
•	Discover neighboring devices
•	One-click remote management access to the
neighboring ZyXEL devices
•	Reset neighboring devices to factory defaults
remotely
•	Power cycle neighboring PDs (PoE switches)
5
GS1920 Series
24/48-port GbE Smart Managed Switch
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 550 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1310-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1550-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100FX-2 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 2 km (2187 yd) -
SFP-100LX-20 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 20 km (21872 yd) -
F o r  m o r e  p r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t  u s  o n  t h e  w e b  a t  w w w . Z y X E L . c o m
Copyright © 2014 ZyXEL Communications Corp. All rights reserved. ZyXEL, ZyXEL logo are registered trademarks
of ZyXEL Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of
their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.